
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aaron Henson Piper High School 219.8 325.0 0

2 Tyler Sanchez Circle High School 203.2 290.0 0

3 Couper Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 219.0 280.0 0

4 Devin Alverez Abilene High School 206.4 275.0 0

5 Cannon McCormack Circle High School 209.7 255.0 0

6 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 217.7 255.0 0

7 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 198.8 245.0 0

8 Colton Strange Wellington Crusaders 211.4 245.0 0

9 Brody Weir Wellington Crusaders 214.8 245.0 0

10 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 204.2 240.0 0

11 Kros Madry Winfield High School 204.3 240.0 0

12 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 219.1 235.0 0

13 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 211.0 225.0 0

14 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.2 225.0 0

15 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 211.8 220.0 0

16 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 204.7 200.0 0

17 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 215.6 200.0 0

18 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 210.3 195.0 0

19 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 206.0 190.0 0

20 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 209.5 190.0 0

21 Quinn Hogan Circle High School 200.0 185.0 0

22 Tony Berryman Circle High School 205.2 185.0 0

23 Logan Myers Circle High School 206.3 185.0 0

24 Malakai Maier Circle High School 217.5 185.0 0

25 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 207.1 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Alvaro Moya Ulysses High School 202.7 165.0 0

27 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 215.4 165.0 0

28 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 200.5 160.0 0

29 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 201.8 145.0 0

30 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 210.2 145.0 0

31 Collin Scott El Dorado High School 205.0 0 0

32 TJ Leeper Tonganoxie 214.0 0 0

33 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 215.8 0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 219.0 530.0 0

2 Aaron Henson Piper High School 219.8 465.0 0

3 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 198.8 450.0 0

4 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 204.2 430.0 0

5 Devin Alverez Abilene High School 206.4 415.0 0

6 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 219.1 415.0 0

7 Tyler Sanchez Circle High School 203.2 410.0 0

8 Brody Weir Wellington Crusaders 214.8 405.0 0

9 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 215.8 405.0 0

10 Cannon McCormack Circle High School 209.7 385.0 0

11 Malakai Maier Circle High School 217.5 380.0 0

12 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 211.0 350.0 0

13 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 217.7 350.0 0

14 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 207.1 335.0 0

15 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 210.2 335.0 0

16 Colton Strange Wellington Crusaders 211.4 335.0 0

17 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 209.5 330.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

18 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 210.3 330.0 0

19 Logan Myers Circle High School 206.3 325.0 0

20 Kros Madry Winfield High School 204.3 320.0 0

21 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.2 320.0 0

22 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 206.0 315.0 0

23 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 215.6 300.0 0

24 Tony Berryman Circle High School 205.2 290.0 0

25 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 211.8 285.0 0

26 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 201.8 275.0 0

27 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 215.4 265.0 0

28 Quinn Hogan Circle High School 200.0 225.0 0

29 Alvaro Moya Ulysses High School 202.7 225.0 0

30 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 204.7 225.0 0

31 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 200.5 165.0 0

32 Collin Scott El Dorado High School 205.0 0 0

33 TJ Leeper Tonganoxie 214.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 204.2 295.0 0

2 Couper Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 219.0 295.0 0

3 Aaron Henson Piper High School 219.8 275.0 0

4 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 198.8 250.0 0

5 Brody Weir Wellington Crusaders 214.8 250.0 0

6 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 215.6 240.0 0

7 Cannon McCormack Circle High School 209.7 235.0 0

8 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 215.8 235.0 0

9 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 217.7 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

10 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 207.1 230.0 0

11 Devin Alverez Abilene High School 206.4 225.0 0

12 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 211.0 225.0 0

13 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 210.3 215.0 0

14 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 211.8 215.0 0

15 Tyler Sanchez Circle High School 203.2 210.0 0

16 Logan Myers Circle High School 206.3 210.0 0

17 Kros Madry Winfield High School 204.3 205.0 0

18 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 204.7 195.0 0

19 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.2 190.0 0

20 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 210.2 185.0 0

21 Colton Strange Wellington Crusaders 211.4 185.0 0

22 Malakai Maier Circle High School 217.5 185.0 0

23 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 219.1 185.0 0

24 Tony Berryman Circle High School 205.2 180.0 0

25 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 209.5 175.0 0

26 Quinn Hogan Circle High School 200.0 160.0 0

27 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 201.8 160.0 0

28 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 215.4 155.0 0

29 Alvaro Moya Ulysses High School 202.7 150.0 0

30 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 200.5 125.0 0

31 Collin Scott El Dorado High School 205.0 0 0

32 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 206.0 0 0

33 TJ Leeper Tonganoxie 214.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 219.0 1105.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Aaron Henson Piper High School 219.8 1065.0 8

3 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 204.2 965.0 6

4 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 198.8 945.0 4

5 Devin Alverez Abilene High School 206.4 915.0 2

6 Tyler Sanchez Circle High School 203.2 910.0 1

7 Brody Weir Wellington Crusaders 214.8 900.0 0

8 Cannon McCormack Circle High School 209.7 875.0 0

9 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 217.7 840.0 0

10 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 219.1 835.0 0

11 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 211.0 800.0 0

12 Kros Madry Winfield High School 204.3 765.0 0

13 Colton Strange Wellington Crusaders 211.4 765.0 0

14 Malakai Maier Circle High School 217.5 750.0 0

15 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 207.1 745.0 0

16 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 210.3 740.0 0

17 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 215.6 740.0 0

18 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.2 735.0 0

19 Logan Myers Circle High School 206.3 720.0 0

20 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 211.8 720.0 0

21 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 209.5 695.0 0

22 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 210.2 665.0 0

23 Tony Berryman Circle High School 205.2 655.0 0

24 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 215.8 640.0 0

25 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 204.7 620.0 0

26 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 215.4 585.0 0

27 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 201.8 580.0 0

28 Quinn Hogan Circle High School 200.0 570.0 0

29 Alvaro Moya Ulysses High School 202.7 540.0 0

30 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 206.0 505.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

31 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 200.5 450.0 0

32 Collin Scott El Dorado High School 205.0 0 0

33 TJ Leeper Tonganoxie 214.0 0 0


